Dental Assistant — Technical Diploma

Below is a sample of Dental Assistant students’ schedule.

Actual class times will change.

August-October

Time Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

8:30-9:20 Dental &
General

9:30-10:20 Anatomy
8:30am —

el EEP L 12:20pm

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20 Dental Assistant
Professional

2:30-3:20 1:30 — 3:20pm

Online: Oral/Interpersonal Communications

October - December

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20 Dental Health
Safety
10:30-11:20 8:30-12:15pm

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20 Dental Office
Management
2:30-3:20 12:30 —4:20pm

3:30-4:20

Online: College 101

\’/NORTHEAST

WI Technical College



Time

Dental Chairside
7:30-11:20am

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

Jan-March

Tuesday Wednesday

Dental

11:30-12:20

Dental Chairside
12:30-3:45pm

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

2:30-3:20

Radiography
Dental 8:30—11:20am
Radiography
9:30 — 3:20PM

Thursday

Dental Chairside
7:30—-11:20am

Dental Chairside
12:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:20

8:30-9:20

March - May

Dental Materials
8:30-12:20pm

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

Dental Assistant
Clinical
8:30-11:30am

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

2:30-3:20

3:30-4:20




