Dental Assistant – Technical Diploma

Below is a sample of Dental Assistant students' schedule.

Actual class times will change.

Full Time <u>with</u> General Education Courses – 1st year

August-October									
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday				
8:30-9:20	Dental & General Anatomy 8:30am – 12:20pm								
9:30-10:20									
10:30-11:20									
11:30 – 12:20									
12:30-1:20									
1:30-2:20			Dental Assistant Professional						
2:30 – 3:20			1:30 – 3:20pm						
Online: Oral/Interpersonal Communications									
October - December									
8:30-9:20									
9:30-10:20					Dental Health Safety				
10:30-11:20					8:30 – 12:15pm				
11:30 – 12:20									
12:30-1:20	Dental Office Management 12:30 – 4:20pm								
1:30-2:20									
2:30 – 3:20									
3:30 – 4:20									
Online: College 101									



Jan-March									
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday				
8:30-9:20	Dental Chairside 7:30-11:20am		Dental Radiography 8:30 – 11:20am	Dental Chairside 7:30 – 11:20am					
9:30-10:20 10:30-11:20		Dental Radiography 9:30 – 3:20PM							
11:30 – 12:20									
12:30-1:20	Dental Chairside 12:30 – 3:45pm		Dental Chairside 12:30-4:30pm						
1:30-2:20									
2:30 – 3:20									
3:30 – 4:20									
March - May									
8:30-9:20			Dental Materials 8:30-12:20pm	Dental Assistant Clinical					
9:30-10:20				8:30-11:30am					
10:30-11:20									
11:30 – 12:20									
12:30-1:20									
1:30-2:20									
2:30 – 3:20									
3:30 – 4:20									